ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023
Regional 'B' Final, EA 1 at Basildon Athletics Track - Tuesday 13th June 2023

Junior Boys
Posn Points School
1 424 Brentwood School, Brentwood
2 413 St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
3 413 Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford
4 411 Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
5 386 Beauchamps High School, Wickford
6 360 The King Edmund School, Rochford
7 360 Emerson Park Academy, Hornchurch
8 341 Davenant Foundation School, Loughton
9 337 The Appleton School, Benfleet
10 296 Sydney Russell School, Dagenham
Junior Girls
Posn Points School
1 359 Sydney Russell School, Dagenham
2 345 Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School, Brentwood
3 326 Woodbridge School, Woodbridge
4 306 The Appleton School, Benfleet
5 306 Bedford Girls' School, Bedford
6 302 Westcliff High School for Girls, Westcliff-on-Sea
7 299 The King John School, Benfleet
8 296 Davenant Foundation School, Loughton
9 290 The King Edmund School, Rochford
10 270 Greensward Academy, Hockley
11 262 Norwich School, Norwich
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
433
428
421
412
410
399
386
363
357
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Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea

The Appleton School, Benfleet

Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford
Barking Abbey School, Barking

The Sandon School, Chelmsford

Greensward Academy, Hockley

West Hatch High School, Chigwell

St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
Cecil Jones Academy, Southend-on-Sea

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
364
354
349
342
336
304
302
281
211
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School

Bedford Girls' School,

The Appleton School, Benfleet

Westcliff High School for Girls, Westcliff-on-Sea
The King John School, Benfleet

West Hatch High School, Chigwell

Mayflower High School,

Royal hospital school, Ipswich

Emerson Park Academy,

Woodbridge School, Woodbridge
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