# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, EA 1 at Basildon Athletics Track - Tuesday 13th June 2023

### **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	424	Brentwood School, Brentwood
2	413	St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
3	413	Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford
4	411	Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
5	386	Beauchamps High School, Wickford
6	360	The King Edmund School, Rochford
7	360	Emerson Park Academy, Hornchurch
8	341	Davenant Foundation School, Loughton
9	337	The Appleton School, Benfleet
10	296	Sydney Russell School, Dagenham

#### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	359	Sydney Russell School, Dagenham
2	345	Brentwood Ursuline Convent High School, Brentwood
3	326	Woodbridge School, Woodbridge
4	306	The Appleton School, Benfleet
5	306	Bedford Girls' School, Bedford
6	302	Westcliff High School for Girls, Westcliff-on-Sea
7	299	The King John School, Benfleet
8	296	Davenant Foundation School, Loughton
9	290	The King Edmund School, Rochford
10	270	Greensward Academy, Hockley
11	262	Norwich School, Norwich

18/06/2023 10:41 Page 1 of 2

## ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2023 Regional 'B' Final, EA 1 at Basildon Athletics Track - Tuesday 13th June 2023

### **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	
1	433	Chase High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
2	428	The Appleton School, Benfleet
3	421	Great Baddow High School, Chelmsford
4	412	Barking Abbey School, Barking
5	410	The Sandon School, Chelmsford
6	399	Greensward Academy, Hockley
7	386	West Hatch High School, Chigwell
8	363	St Thomas More High School, Westcliff-on-Sea
9	357	Cecil Jones Academy, Southend-on-Sea

#### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	364	Bedford Girls' School,
2	354	The Appleton School, Benfleet
3	349	Westcliff High School for Girls, Westcliff-on-Sea
4	342	The King John School, Benfleet
5	336	West Hatch High School, Chigwell
6	304	Mayflower High School,
7	302	Royal hospital school, Ipswich
8	281	Emerson Park Academy,
9	211	Woodbridge School, Woodbridge

18/06/2023 10:41 Page 2 of 2